Date Paid Minute No
£06/04/2021 =89.21(2)

[=28/04/2021 =189.21(2)
28/04/2021
28/04/2021
B21/05/2021 589.21(2)
B24/06/2021 £109.21(2)

North Mundham Parish Council Transparency Data year end 31 March 2021

Payment over £500 or totalling £500 in year

Supplier
BViking UK
West Sussex Assoication of Local
[ Councils
EMulberry & Co
EGroundworks UK
BS Gingell
BS Gingell

Details
Bstationery

HSubscription

BAudit Fees 2020/21

EINHP unspent grant returned
EBus Shelter Cleaning

EBus Shelter Cleaning

Payment
25.07

440.77
162
5275
91.21
93.49

1st Quarter



