Payment over £500 or totalling £500 in year

Date Paid	Minute No	Supplier	Details	Payment
□ 06/04/2021	⊟89.21(2)	⊟Viking UK	⊟stationery	25.07
		West Sussex Assoication of Loca	I	
28/04/2021	□ 89.21(2)	□ Councils	⊟ Subscription	440.77
28/04/2021	1	■Mulberry & Co	⊟Audit Fees 2020/21	162
28/04/2021		⊟Groundworks UK	⊟NHP unspent grant returned	5275
□21/05/2021	l ⊟89.21(2)	⊟S Gingell	⊟Bus Shelter Cleaning	91.21
=24/06/2021	□ 109.21(2)	⊟S Gingell	⊟Bus Shelter Cleaning	93.49